## CA-512 Daly City/San Mateo CoC Annual CoC NOFO Local Competition Project Priority Listing as of 09/13/2022

Rank	Agency	Project Name	Project Type	Application Type	Project Score	Approved Amount	Accepted/ Rejected	Tier Amount	Tier
1	CORA	Renewal DVRRH CORA FY2022	RRH	Renewal	95	\$ 736,475	Accepted	\$ 736,475	Tier 1
2	LifeMoves	Vendome 2022	PSH	Renewal	89.5	\$ 269,948	Accepted	\$ 1,006,423	Tier 1
3	Housing Authority of the County of San Mateo	Shelter Plus Care Sponsor Based (SP15)	PSH	Renewal	83.5	\$ 315,577	Accepted	\$ 1,322,000	Tier 1
4		Shelter Plus Care Belmont Apartments	PSH	Renewal	81.5	\$ 289,279	Accepted	\$ 1,611,279	Tier 1
5	Housing Authority of the County of San Mateo	Permanent Supportive Housing Consolidated (SP19)	PSH	Renewal	78.5	\$ 10,554,130	Accepted	\$12,165,409	Tier 1
6	LifeMoves	Redwood Family House 2022	TH	Renewal	78.5	\$ 133,750	Accepted	\$12,299,159	Tier 1
7	Mental Health Association of San Mateo	SAYAT	PSH	Renewal	76	\$ 74,666	Accepted	\$12,373,825	Tier 1
8	San Mateo County Human Services Agency	San Mateo County HMIS Project	HMIS	Renewal	NA	\$ 80,110	Accepted	\$12,453,935	Tier 1
9	LifeMoves	Rapid Re-housing 2022	RRH	Renewal	72.5	\$ 42,086	Accepted	\$12,496,021	Tier 1
9	LifeMoves	Rapid Re-housing 2022	RRH	Renewal	72.5	\$ 471,454	Accepted	\$12,967,475	Tier 2
10	LifeMoves	SAFE (Savings & Financial Education) 2022	RRH	Renewal	69.5	\$ 186,231	Accepted	\$13,153,706	Tier 2
11	Housing Authority of the County of San Mateo	Permanent Supportive Housing (SP23)	PSH	New	104	\$ 657,685	Accepted	\$13,811,391	Tier 2
12	CORA	DV Bonus DVRRH CORA FY2022	RRH	DV Bonus	86	\$ 301,854	Accepted	\$14,113,245	DV Bonus
No Rank	Retraining the Village	RTV 2022 Joint Transitional Housing/Rapid Re-Housing	TH-RRH	New	76	\$ -	Rejected	N/A	No Tier